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Description

201601050000
03580

01/05/2016
10:54:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS PALMER &
SON INC

Lot#:1 Blk:201
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201601190000
18690

01/19/2016
12:41:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPPARD
EBONY

201601250000
24750

01/25/2016
01:04:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN
JASON

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201601290000
30180

01/29/2016
01:12:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STIDIMIRE
ADRIENNE N

201601290000
30150

01/29/2016
01:12:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLDEN
WILLIAM E

201601290000
30160

01/29/2016
01:12:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
ISAAC WAYNE

201602110000
44160

02/11/2016
11:57:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTO
JOSEPH P

Instr
#:20090407000
127320

201602170000
49650

02/17/2016
09:15:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REINHARDSE
N LINDA A

36 107 Lot#:70
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

201602260000
60180

02/26/2016
02:21:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

32 123 Lot#:614
Book:32
Pg:123
Sub:WEYBRID
GE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201603040000
68850

03/04/2016
08:20:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMOUREUX
ALFRED A

26 7 Lot#:8 Book:26
Pg:7
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
PHASE 1

201603040000
68850

03/04/2016
08:20:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMOUREUX
ALFRED A

26 7 Lot#:9 Book:26
Pg:7
Sub:MOUNTAI
N CREST
ESTATES
PHASE 1



201603230000
92430

03/23/2016
10:21:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OTTS
FELISHA A

Instr
#:20140529000
162320

201603230000
92440

03/23/2016
10:21:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENDRIX
WILLIAM REX

Instr
#:20051118000
604080

201603230000
92450

03/23/2016
10:21:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ETHEREDGE
DAVID

Instr
#:20041102000
603630

201603230000
92460

03/23/2016
10:21:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOHN
STEPHANIE T

Instr
#:20041208000
672030

201603230000
92470

03/23/2016
10:21:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOHN
STEPHANIE T

Instr
#:20041116000
628360

201603140000
81560

03/14/2016
01:26:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER
JAMES C

13 39 Lot#:12
Book:13 Pg:39
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK
HIGHLANDS
FIRST
SECTOR

201604060001
12190

04/06/2016
03:47:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLCOMBE
PAULA KIM

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201605260001
80470

05/26/2016
01:40:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOSS LARRY
JAMES

Instr
#:20140304000
057730

201605260001
80460

05/26/2016
01:39:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KING
SHANNON D

Instr
#:20050630000
327770

201605260001
80480

05/26/2016
01:40:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
JOSEPH
JUDSON

Instr
#:20150428000
137680

201605260001
80500

05/26/2016
01:40:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORTON
DENT M

Instr
#:20151112000
392510

201605260001
80490

05/26/2016
01:40:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
RACHEL
KORTH

Instr
#:20120216000
057090

201605240001
76500

05/24/2016
09:47:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD
JOHN

14 31 Lot#:53
Book:14 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE FIRST
ADDITION

201606100002
00910

06/10/2016
09:09:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLING
JOHNNY LEE

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

Other:SEE
INST

201606230002
17180

06/23/2016
08:36:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLZER
PATRICK H

9 174 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201606300002
28610

06/30/2016
02:07:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
LINDSAY B

36 97 Lot#:21
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY

201607060002
34420

07/06/2016
01:38:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DELGRECO
KENNETH R

Instr
#:20140917000
291680

201607110002
40200

07/11/2016
01:57:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGGINS
MONEE


