Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601050000 03580	01/05/2016 10:54:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	PALMER & SON INC						Lot#:1 Blk:201 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201601190000 18690	01/19/2016 12:41:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPPARD EBONY						
201601250000 24750	01/25/2016 01:04:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN JASON						Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201601290000 30180	01/29/2016 01:12:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STIDIMIRE ADRIENNE N						
201601290000 30150	01/29/2016 01:12:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLDEN WILLIAM E						
201601290000 30160	01/29/2016 01:12:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL ISAAC WAYNE						
201602110000 44160	02/11/2016 11:57:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTO JOSEPH P					Instr #:20090407000 127320	
201602170000 49650	02/17/2016 09:15:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REINHARDSE N LINDA A			36	107		Lot#:70 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
201602260000 60180	02/26/2016 02:21:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN			32	123		Lot#:614 Book:32 Pg:123 Sub:WEYBRID GE AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAI PLAT
201603040000 68850	03/04/2016 08:20:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMOUREUX ALFRED A			26	7		Lot#:8 Book:26 Pg:7 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES PHASE 1
201603040000 68850	03/04/2016 08:20:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMOUREUX ALFRED A			26	7		Lot#:9 Book:26 Pg:7 Sub:MOUNTAI N CREST ESTATES PHASE 1

201603230000 92430	03/23/2016 10:21:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OTTS FELISHA A				Instr #:20140529000 162320	
201603230000 92440	03/23/2016 10:21:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDRIX WILLIAM REX				Instr #:20051118000 604080	
201603230000 92450	03/23/2016 10:21:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHEREDGE DAVID				Instr #:20041102000 603630	
201603230000 92460	03/23/2016 10:21:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOHN STEPHANIE T				Instr #:20041208000 672030	
201603230000 92470	03/23/2016 10:21:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOHN STEPHANIE T				Instr #:20041116000 628360	
201603140000 81560	03/14/2016 01:26:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULLER JAMES C		13	39		Lot#:12 Book:13 Pg:39 Sub:SHOAL CREEK HIGHLANDS FIRST SECTOR
201604060001 12190	04/06/2016 03:47:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLCOMBE PAULA KIM					Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201605260001 80470	05/26/2016 01:40:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOSS LARRY JAMES				Instr #:20140304000 057730	
201605260001 80460	05/26/2016 01:39:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KING SHANNON D				Instr #:20050630000 327770	
201605260001 80480	05/26/2016 01:40:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON JOSEPH JUDSON				Instr #:20150428000 137680	
201605260001 80500	05/26/2016 01:40:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON DENT M				Instr #:20151112000 392510	
201605260001 80490	05/26/2016 01:40:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH RACHEL KORTH				Instr #:20120216000 057090	
201605240001 76500	05/24/2016 09:47:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD JOHN		14	31		Lot#:53 Book:14 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE FIRST ADDITION
201606100002 00910	06/10/2016 09:09:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLING JOHNNY LEE					Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201606220002 16170		MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C					Other:SEE INST
	06/23/2016 08:36:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLZER PATRICK H		9	174		Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
201606300002 28610	06/30/2016 02:07:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER LINDSAY B		36	97		Lot#:21 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY
		MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DELGRECO KENNETH R				Instr #:20140917000 291680	
	07/11/2016 01:57:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGGINS MONEE					